
Board Meeting Bills and Claims Cutoff
Vendor Checks Mailed 

(If approved ) --2
January 8, 2019 January 01, 2019 (Tue) January 09, 2019 (Wed)

February 12, 2019 February 04, 2019 (Mon) February 13, 2019 (Wed)
March 12, 2019 March 04, 2019 (Mon) March 13, 2019 (Wed)

April 9, 2019 April 01, 2019 (Mon) April 10, 2019 (Wed)
May 14, 2019 May 06, 2019 (Mon) May 15, 2019 (Wed)
June 11, 2019 June 03, 2019 (Mon) June 12, 2019 (Wed)
June 25, 2019 June 17, 2019 (Mon) June 26, 2019 (Wed)
July 23, 2019 July 15, 2019 (Mon) July 24, 2019 (Wed)

August 13, 2019 August 05, 2019 (Mon) August 14, 2019 (Wed)
September 10, 2019 September 02, 2019 (Mon) September 11, 2019 (Wed)

October 8, 2019 September 30, 2019 (Mon) October 09, 2019 (Wed)
November 12, 2019 November 04, 2019 (Mon) November 13, 2019 (Wed)
December 10, 2019 December 02, 2019 (Mon) December 11, 2019 (Wed)

2019 CUTOFF DATES (ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)


